4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

Bivolari ©

: 758048
: 47° 55"

13.0
13.0
0

0012615F
0012622F
0012607F
0012612F
0012623F
0012602F
0012647F
0012614F
0088831F
0012632F
0012609F
0012621F
0012613F
0012616F
0012618F
0012619F
0012611F
1173157F
0012620F
0012604F
1173147F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-1.17

Antena Club

BENZING M3 - BENZING Live!

10.

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

Loc lansare

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

57965
Benzing 48908214 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

Columbofil

Longitudine
:03 GPS
:03 40
:03 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DB0559%966 | 13.09 16:
|DB0O5593A | 13.09 1lo6:
|DB05591C | 13.09 1lo6:
|DB055942 | 13.09 1lo6:
|DBO5591B | 13.09 1lo6:
|DBO5590B | 13.09 16:
|DBO5593E | 13.09 16:
|DB05592A | 13.09 16:
|DB055950 | 13.09 16:
|DB055912 | 13.09 16
|DB05591A | 13.09 1o6:
|DB055925 | 13.09 1o6:
|DB055967 | 13.09 1o6:
|DB055945 | 13.09 1o6:
|DB055922 | 13.09 1lo6:
|DB05593D | 13.09 16:
|DB055918 | 13.09 16:
|DB055929 | 13.09 16:
|DB05590C | 13.09 16:
|DB055914 | 13.09 16:
|DBO5593F | 13.09 16

Comisia imbarcare

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER

Bivolari

Team Vicov Sprint

25° 42"

1La 509, 2025 04815

11.4"

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

E

401956
8000A12A

Pag.:


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/237466_1757782120.pdf

